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SALES UNDERWRITING/COC/LOCK DESK OTHER INFORMATION

Dee Morelli Meghan Crechilio (Underwriting Manager/Lead) Broker Sign-Up and Misc Questions

dmorelli@everstreammortgage.com mcrechilio@everstreammortgage.com brokers@everstreammortgage.com

630-956-0133 810-287-9665

Servicing Department

Jeff Frutkin Jennifer Minton (COC/Disclosures/Appraisals) loanservicing@everstreammortgage.com

jfrutkin@everstreammortgage.com ops@everstreammortgage.com

312-890-5502

Mike Distefano (Pricing, Locks, Extensions)

Van Richardson secondary@everstreammortgage.com

vrichardson@everstreammortgage.com

703-589-2468 Underwriting Scenario Desk

scenarios@everstreammortgage.com

Closing Department

ops@everstreammortgage.com 
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